Car charger micro with 2 USB ports 3.100 mAh
SKU: TECAR2USB31A
Car charger 12/24 V 2 USB output 3.1 A, black color
Fast charging your smartphone and some tablets with the car charger network SBS . It has 2 USB inputs universal integrated to
connect multiple devices simultaneously.
Features:
Supply voltage : 12/24V
Charge current : 3100 mAh
Dual USB 2.0 connector female
Charging mode 'Fast Charge' connecting: 1 Smartphone or 1 Tablet or 2 Smartphone
Charging mode 'Standard Charge' connecting: 2 Tablet or 1 Smartphone + 1 Tablet
Charging times are approximate and depend on the battery capacity of the device recharged.
•
•
•
•
•
Car charger micro with 2 USB ports 3.100 mAh
SKU: TECAR2USB31A
Technical data
SKU: TECAR2USB31A
Weight: 23 g
Output current: 3100 mA max
Battery capacity: 3100 mAh
EAN: 8018417209901
LED: Status
GPSR: The product must not be used by children or by people unable
to understand the potential risks., Item subject to WEEE Directive
2012/19/EU, Item subject to CE marking, The device is protected by
double insulation, an earthed connection is not permitted, Packaging
of the item subject to the "Green Dot" recycling system, Use the
product indoors and in a sheltered environment, The item packaging is
recyclable, Item subject to UKCA marking
Input: 12/24 VDC
Output: 5 VDC
Connector: 2 USB female
Plug type: Cigarette lighter
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 40 mm
Width Pack: 75 mm
Depth Inner: 268 mm
Height Pack: 180 mm
Weight Pack: 82 g
Width Inner: 88 mm
Amount Inner: 6 Pz
Depth Master: 470 mm
Height Inner: 215 mm
Weight Inner: 630 g
Width Master: 295 mm
Amount Master: 48 Pz
Height Master: 390 mm
Weight Master: 6000 g
Number of products included Pack: 1 Pz
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it
	Car charger micro with 2 USB ports 3.100 mAh
	SKU: TECAR2USB31A
	Car charger 12/24 V 2 USB output 3.1 A, black color